7 6 5 d7 4 3 | 2 | 1

ECO No DESCRIPTION REV BY DATE
M7146 UPDATED TO MATCH REV 14 AD RKT 8/4/10
: e—3.00—= ;
B B ' M7158 INCLUDED MOUNTING FOOR IN DEPTH DIMENSION RKT 8/13/10
1.25
6& L0 i
K‘ M7363 ICHG'D 1/4-20X1/2 TO X3/4 IN HARDWARE RKT 3/23/11
61 1 M8863 REMOVE FILTER LABEL. RH 08/20/12
\7/8 DIA KNOCK-OUTS
@.136 (2) CAB
ASSEMBLY HOLES 6
l_ 1.00' 6.00 2.281 (4) Inil :
o} feele
1.25 n“,u“,ﬁ@n&
g [ YoYeYeYoYe) 000000 %) S g g
900000 000000 e &u‘* X 295
X FOC000C IAAAXX, v s@“‘ & i“@%“ N ) "ngﬂo %%,
00000 000000 e u.p::*:i" @E%Q Q@“@ oo g0 9"’00002073"; %
OXeX0XeXeXoXeXe) 000000 —2.218 (2) Y .A&@::“@@@@@gg@@gc ) 7‘7’9000%0 X8
X Eorodacadadretme o0 x :w S b@““cgge@ “@@6 oo aaa%a:oo
800 OBooHoet AR o RaT, 550 X @@@@@y&&fﬁ&@@ “@D@E : X ’%’ao:’”oo”go
900000000000000 :i\s@qﬁo@%h D O ““&P @e@: 200595 09,202
SC0000 00000 @Q@“@ s S 9%000
o000 00000 q e 920,702 W
900000 00000001 @@@@ Q@“@“ o o"oaoo
000000 000000 @QQ 9% o“oo"a"
Q00000 000000 @Q@“ Qq::@“o‘J“%o 2%
) XXX & @0“ 02,2070
X 2.94 S %2070
00000 00000 @ @ Skt 2029 0)
G @00000 000000C @@chgaa Y
6.29 8.15 =—2.07 4.02: 2.07—
HARDWARE -LOCATED INSIDE ENCLOSURE
-75 0.312(9) NUT 1/4-20 HEX STEEL ZINC PLATED QTyY 1
i r NUT 1/4-20 HEX STEEL ZINC PLATED QTY 4
75 1 SCREW 1/4-20X3/4 HEX STEEL ZINC PLATED QTY 4
@ WASHER 1/4 FLAT STEEL ZINC PLATED QTY 8
T 1.81 WASHER 1/4 SPLITLOCK STEEL ZINC PLATED QTY 4
K ¢ ‘ WASHER #10 FLAT STEL ZINC PLATED QTY 3
& 94 44 T WASHER #10 SPLITLOCK STEEL ZINC PLATED QTY 3
PEM STUD NUT #10-32 HEX STEEL ZINC PLATED QTY 3
#10-30X5/8 2.38 SCREW #10-32X3/4 RH STEEL ZINC PLATED QTY?2
l SCREW #8-32X3/4 RH SLFT STL ZINC PLATED QTY 2
R T AL SRR R |
1.44 .56 r—.1 8 S . o CUSTOMER DRAWING
- ANGLES: 21°* Mﬂ!ﬂg RH 08/08/12
b 1PLACE X: £.1[2.5] [cHECKED DATE
3.13 2.00— ;:t:z: X:* . B Am::u moi/za/\z =] D CcABS =
XXX: £.010[0254) 252250.8200 H 082312 [SoRTirq] |

7 I 6 5 A 4 3 2 I 1




